Pos Licencia

1 CMA8893885
2 0201818945
0202915830

4 0202901489
0202802357

6 0213772931
0201064810

8 0237901461
0208885113
10 0201751410
0201799405
12 0219401832
13 0219788172
14 0213801245
15 0208811991
0237885135
17 0201778651
0201943271
0201884577
20 0208058301
0208885122
0208064834
23 0201887370
24 0201887429
0206937043
26 0237901236
27 0200065433
28 0201884267
29 0202802358
0201896829
31 0201943274
32 0201884370
0201884367

Nombre

HUICI CANO, ALEJANDRA

MARTINEZ CASADO, RODRIGO BOWEN

GARCIA MENENDEZ, ANA

FAES MDEZ-CASTANEDO, JAIME
PARRA GOYCOA, MARIA

MORA BELLIDO, MIGUEL
ALVAREZ VELASCO, JAIME
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NORA
PEDREIRA LUNA, SARA
RENDUELES MEANA, DIEGO
PINUELA OTERO, JUAN MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ MORTERA, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ MORTERA, PELAYO
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
CASTILLO ALONSO, PELAYO
ALVAREZ CAMPORRO, MARIO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ANUSKA
ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, MATILDE
PIDAL LANTERO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ VIJANDE, YAIZA
BUSTO MANIJON, MARIO
REDONDO SANCHEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA PARRADO, SONSOLES
DIAZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ MONTES, MANUEL
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
ALVAREZ VELASCO, NICOLAS

CASTRO FERNANDEZ SAN JULIAN, FERNANDO
VINDEL MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA, LUZ

GARCIA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JIMENA
PINUELA OTERO, ALEJANDRO

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu

21,4
7,6
30,5
17,1
37
2
30,5
48
49,1
0,3
32,5
2,3
2,8
6
7,4
16,4
6,2
52,5
46,4
7,3
13,9
15,2
41,9
12,5
29,9
40,5
15,2
42,3
11,2
54
54
19,7
48,2
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